
           
             Fee structure- 2025-26 

 

Fee  
Class 

 1st installment 
 (Till 30 April 2025)* 

2nd installment 
(Till 30 August 2025)* 

 3rd installment 
(Till 30 January 2026)* 

   Total 

Nursery &  
Kg (LKG) 

₹ 8500 ₹ 6500 ₹ 5500 ₹ 20000 

Prep. (UKG) ₹ 9500 ₹ 6500 ₹ 5500 ₹ 21000 

 1st to 4th  ₹ 10500 ₹ 7500 ₹ 6000 ₹ 24000 

 5th to 8th ₹ 11500 ₹ 7500 ₹ 6000 ₹ 25000 

9th   ₹ 13000    ₹ 11000    ₹ 10000 ₹34000 

Bus/Auto ₹ 4000 ₹ 3700 ₹ 3500 ₹ 11200 

*Admission fee- ₹ 4000 is additional to the above fee for the new admission.  
Fee can be deposited online to:                    
Aim Academy/ Ac no.- 0111104000110211/ IDBI Bank/ IFSC IBKL0000111       
 (Only school fee)  
Bus/Auto: QR Code 
 
 
 
 
(Note: QR code can be used for both bus/auto and school fee.) 
 

Note: - 
1. There is no rebate/ deduction in conveyance fee it will be charged from the day  

the student starts the transportation facility to the end. 
2. School fee and Bus/Auto fee you have to pay on/ before the given time otherwise 

will have to pay late fee. 
3. If you are paying fee online, then must share the screenshot on 9680427988  

along with the name and class of the student. 
4. If you have any kind of confusion regarding fee account, then you should come  

to the office for the clearance of the confusion.  
 

***** 


